The Pure Digital Fiberlink® Flex System is an all
new, all digital, custom-configurable fiber optic link
designed to support of video, audio, data and
contact closure transmission requirements. The
unique Flex System can be ordered in a wide
range of permutations, with the capability to
transmit any or all of the following:
• One channel of video in one or two directions

Tel: 631-273-0404 • Fax: 631-273-1638 • Internet:  http://www.commspecial.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Fiberlink is a registered trademark of Communications Specialties, Inc. Revised 4/23/03
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Transmitter, Receiver and Transceiver units must each be ordered
separately. Use the Part Number Configurator to generate a
specific part number for each unit.
Card units for the Pure Digital Flex System fit within the following,
rackmountable card cage:
Card Cage 6000A
In addition, each box unit requires an external power supply.
Power supplies should be specified as follows:
Power Supply PDPS-1-pp
pp (line cord on NA = N. America
power supply): AU = Australia
EU = Europe
JP = Japan
UK = United Kingdom
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 A B
F1T
F1R
F1X
Data Slots A & B
(Both slots require a #)
0 = None
1 = RS-232
2 = RS-422/485
              (4-wire point-to-point)
3 = RS-485
              (2-wire)
4 = RS-485
               (4-wire multidrop)
5 = Contact
      Closure
1. # of Fibers
1 = 1 fiber
2 = 2 fibers
Note: 2 fiber systems
may only be ordered for
2-way systems. These
systems always begin
with “F1X.”
2. Case Style
B = Box (stand alone)
C = Rack Card Module
Note: Card fits within 6000A
Card Cage.
3. Operating Wavelength
For one-way systems, or
two-way/two-fiber system:
1 = 850 nm, MM
3 = 1310 nm, MM
7 = 1310 nm, SM
9 = 1550 nm, SM
For two-way/one-fiber systems:
2 = 850/1310 nm, MM
4 = 1310/850 nm, MM
6 = 1310/1550 nm, SM
8 = 1550/1310 nm, SM
5. Video Options
0 = None
1 = Transmit
(F1T or F1X)
2 = Receive
(F1R or F1X)
3 = Transmit and
      Receive
(F1X)
4. Fiber Optic Connectors
F = FCPC
S = ST
6. Audio Options
0 = None
For F1T or F1X systems: